IFPXF LIGHTING

Cosmo
ce P& Ko @ N

Outdoor floodlight with three different light beams avail-
able.

Materials: powder painted aluminum housing and frame
made of die cast aluminum (standard colors: black, grey),
hammered aluminum reflector (SM and S versions), pol-

ELECTRICAL DATA

Lamp holder

Number of light sources
Type of equipment
Ingiter included
Voltage rating

Light source included

MECHANICAL DATA

Type of installation
Housing material

MATERIALS

E40
1
VWG
Yes
230V
Yes

Universal mounting
Die cast aluminum

ished (C version), transparent tempered glass

Installation: wall mounted, for the ground

Accessories: protective grid

Power: 230V

CERTIFICATES

Degree of protection (IP)
Impact resistance

Class of protection

Light source protection
Energy class

CE

LIGHT DATA
Light distribution

OPTICAL DATA

Louver/shutter
Diffuser color
Diffuser material

IP65
IK10

Yes
A+
Yes

DI

SH
None
Transparent glass
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PXF

Light Light source Weight
source power [W] Color e kgl
HIT 1%250 Black - 9.65
HIT 1x250 Grey - 9.65
HIT 1x400 Black - 9.85
HIT 1x400 Grey = 9.85
HQI-E N/ Niskonapieciowy
Si 1x250 Black ukfad zaptonowy 8.25
HQI-E N/ Niskonapieciowy
Si e iy uktad zaptonowy 322
HQI-E N/ Niskonapieciowy
Si 1x400 Black ukfad zaptonowy 9.57
HQI-E N/ Niskonapieciowy
Si 1x400 Grey uktad zaptonowy 9.57
HST 1%250 Black - 9.65
HST 1x250 Grey = 9.65
HST 1x400 Black - 10.84
HST 1x400 Grey - 10.84
DIMENSIONS
W[mm] | H[mm]
461 530
W =Width | H = Height / Depth
H MOUNTING HOLES
o
w

ACCESSORIES

Diffusers

Scosmo Protective grid

Installation elements

Evolution/Cosmo Pole adapter 40/60

SM

CL223232.125
CL223233.125
CL223232.140
CL223233.140

CL223332.125

CL223333.125

CL223332.140

CL223333.140

CL223132.125
CL223133.125
CL223132.140
CL223133.140

AS

CL224232.125
CL224233.125
CL224232.140
CL224233.140

CL224332.125

CL224333.125

CL224332.140

CL224333.140

CL224132.125
CL224133.125
CL224132.140
CL224133.140

Narrow beam

CL225232.125
CL225233.125
CL225232.140
CL225233.140

CL225332.125

CL225333.125

CL225332.140

CL225333.140

CL225132.125
CL225133.125
CL225132.140
CL225133.140
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